
* Lifteasy deserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.

**The Diagram shown above may contain non-standard configurations. 

Long Fork Hand Pallet Truck 

Min.Fork Height

Capacity

Max. Fork Height

Max. Lifting Height

Fork Width

Fork Length

Fork Size

Tandem Loading Wheel

Steering Wheel

Material of Wheel

Net Weight

H(mm)

kg

H1(mm)

mm 

B(mm)

L(mm)

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

Model LEPT3000

180x50

3000

85

190-200

>110

550

2000

150x55

80x70

Nylon

118

A Long Fork Hand Pallet Truck is a manual material-handling device 
used to lift and move pallets with extended lengths or larger sizes. 
These trucks are equipped with longer forks compared to standard 
pallet trucks, allowing them to handle oversized or multiple pallets at 
the same time.

Extra Narrow Hand Pallet Truck 

Min.Fork Height

Capacity

Max. Fork Height

Max. Lifting Height

Fork Width

Fork Length

Fork Size

Tandem Loading Wheel

Steering Wheel

Material of Wheel

Net Weight

H(mm)

kg

H1(mm)

mm 

B(mm)

L(mm)

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

Model LEPT2000

180x50

2000

75

190-200

>110

350

1700

150x55

80x70

Nylon

90

An Extra Narrow Hand Pallet Truck is a specialized manual pallet jack 
designed to maneuver and handle loads with narrower-than-standard 
pallets or skids. These pallet trucks are ideal for applications where 
space constraints or specific pallet dimensions necessitate a reduced 
fork width.
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