

Long Fork Hand Pallet Truck

A Long Fork Hand Pallet Truck is a manual material-handling device used to lift and move pallets with extended lengths or larger sizes. These trucks are equipped with longer forks compared to standard pallet trucks, allowing them to handle oversized or multiple pallets at the same time.

Model		LEPT3000	the same
Capacity	kg	3000	
Min.Fork Height	H(mm)	85	a
Max. Fork Height	H1(mm)	190-200	Y
Max. Lifting Height	mm	>110	
Fork Width	B(mm)	550	
Fork Length	L(mm)	2000	4
Fork Size	mm	150x55	
Tandem Loading Wheel	mm	80x70	
Steering Wheel	mm	180x50	
Material of Wheel	mm	Nylon	
Net Weight	kg	118	

An Extra Narrow Hand Pallet Truck is a specialized manual pallet jack designed to maneuver and handle loads with narrower-than-standard pallets or skids. These pallet trucks are ideal for applications where space constraints or specific pallet dimensions necessitate a reduced fork width.



Extra Narrow Hand Pallet Truck

Model		LEPT2000
Capacity	kg	2000
Min.Fork Height	H(mm)	75
Max. Fork Height	H1(mm)	190-200
Max. Lifting Height	mm	>110
Fork Width	B(mm)	350
Fork Length	L(mm)	1700
Fork Size	mm	150x55
Tandem Loading Wheel	mm	80x70
Steering Wheel	mm	180x50
Material of Wheel	mm	Nylon
Net Weight	kg	90

* Lifteasy deserves the right to change product designs & specifications without prior notice.

**The Diagram shown above may contain non-standard configurations.